8:18 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
04/03114 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis March 2014
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 3/4/12014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,071.59 1,071.59
Deposit 3/4/12014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 20,800.58 21,872.17
Deposit 3/4/12014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 12,635.06 34,507.23
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,444.31 35,951.54
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 460.30 36,411.84
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 230.15 36,641.99
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 230.15 36,872.14
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 230.15 37,102.29
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 230.15 37,332.44
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 230.15 37,562.59
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 230.15 37,792.74
Deposit 3/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,783.28 40,576.02
Deposit 3/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 17,491.23 58,067.25
Deposit 3/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,642.41 60,709.66
Deposit 3/13/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,671.99 62,381.65
Deposit 3/19/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 12,718.65 75,100.30
Deposit 3/19/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,118.38 76,218.68
Deposit 3/20/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 971.42 77,190.10
Deposit 3/22/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 347.22 77,537.32
Deposit 3/25/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,157.63 81,694.95
Deposit 3/31/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 8.79 81,703.74
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 81,703.74 81,703.74
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 135.71 135.71
Deposit 3/11/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 197.56
Deposit 3/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 208.59 406.15
Deposit 3/19/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 230.04 636.19
Deposit 3/20/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 44 .86 681.05
Deposit 3/24/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 25.50 706.55
Deposit 3/25/2014 Deposit 1499 - Undep... 61.85 768.40
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 768.40 768.40
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 3/4/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 185.86 185.86
Deposit 3/11/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 80.35 266.21
Deposit 3/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 477.26 743.47
Deposit 3/19/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 217.89 961.36
Deposit 3/20/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 58.38 1,019.74
Deposit 3/22/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 24.78 1,044.52
Deposit 3/24/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 4.82 1,049.34
Deposit 3/25/2014 Deposit 1499 - Undep... 80.35 1,129.69
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 1,129.69 1,129.69
TOTAL 83,601.83
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